Access

Point

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

Uriin

01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

RX2L PRO 5X AX1500 WIFI ROUTER ANTEN

01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS POINT

RX12L PRO 4 PORT DUALBAND WiFi6 ROUTER

0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

08 433MBPS 20KM 5GHz DIS$ MEKAN ACCESS POINT

4GO8 AC1200 300MBPS-867 MBPS DUAL BAND 4G

LTE WI-FI ROUTER

01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT 2'KIiT

04 5GHz 12dBi 11AC 867Mbps GIGABIT OUTDOOR

ACCES POINT CPE

126 AX1500 2 GIGABIT 300MBPS+1201MBPS TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

06 1PORT 433Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

42,12

51,84

52,92

52,92

63,72

63,72

63,72

74,52

74,52

77,76

81,00

81,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



TENDA 0S3-KIT 2'LI SET 5GHZ 867MBPS OUTDOOR ACCES
POINT

TENDA 09 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TENDA MF6 3G/4G LTE WIFI6 USB-C MODEM

TENDA 0AP1200 INDOOR/OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TENDA I27 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 ACCES POINT

TENDA I29 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TiIPI POE

ACCESS POINT

COTX X3 INDOOR HELIUM HOTSPOT (Helium Mining
Cihazi)

TENDA MF3 3G/4G LTE WiFi6 USB-C MODEM

TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI ACCESS

POINT

TENDA NOVA MX3-2 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 2'LI SET

TENDA NOVA MX3-3 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 3'LU SET

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Cotx

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

85,32

86,40

96,12

96,12

96,12

102,60

378,00

52,92

63,72

85,32

106,92
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